Rangliste Thaler Volks Bikerennen vom 27.04.2013

u17

Rang

215
58
110
174
23
48
118
144
108
167
148
13
172
43
52
96
117
54
103
196
139
157
85
189
213
204
97

Name

Langenegger Luca
Luz Ludwig

Sutter Philipp

Neff Silvan

Kass Patrick

Durr Steven

Soldi Claudio
Spiess Robin
Goldi Michael
Treichler Lucas
Caduff Ronny
Schmid Jan

Keller Nico
Wagner Elias
Gervasoni Timo
Wist Michael
Matzer Luca Nando
Hermann Luca
Stieger Nadine
Mensing Dario
Bandel Vanessa
Brandenburg Silas
Gruler Hannes
Loher Giuliana
Egler Jonas
Gehriger Jerome
Konecnik Marc
Fah Dejan

Jg
1997
1998
1997
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998
1997
1998
1998
1997
1998
1998
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998
1998
1997

Ort

Appenzell Steinegg
Schaan
Appenzell
Appenzell Steinegg
Wiesendangen
Eichberg
Altstatten
Kriessern
Sennwald
Eichberg

Laax

Marbach
Steinach

Thal

Walenstadt

Thal

Thal

Sennwald
Altstatten

llanz

Luchingen

Thal

Berneck
Altstatten

Thal
Wilen-Gottshaus
Roggwil
Churwalden

Team

Danis Bike Team RMC Appenzell
Wenaweser Racing Team

Danis Bike Team RMC Appenzell
Danis Bike Team RMC Appenzell
dapp-putzi-team

Pink Gili VC Altstatten

bsk Graf Rollmat MTB Team
Pink Gili VC Altstatten

Lindi Bike Race Team

Manos Veloshop / VC Altstatten
Wenaweser Racing Team/ VC Surselva
Pink Gili / VC Altstatten

RV Arbon

Team Signer RV Altenrhein
Suso-Bike Walenstadt

Team Signer RV Altenrhein
Team Signer RV Altenrhein
Lindi-Bike Race Team

Pink Gili VC Altstatten

VC Surselva

Pink Gili / VC Altstatten

Team Signer RV Altenrhein

graf

Pink Gili VC Altstatten

Team Signer RV Altenrhein
RVArbon

RV Arbon

Imholz Bike Racing / RMV Chur

14:57 .7
14:58.0
15:38.8
15:433
15:46.2
15:41.4
16:00.8
16:13.7
16:26.3
16:42.4
17:018
16:39.3
16:47.8
17:535
17:59.3
17:493
17:52.9
17:58.1
17:58.2
18:09.6
18:06.0
18:38.3
18:48.1
19:04.9
19:158
20:00.6
20:27 4
15:37.2

2

16:08.7
16:48.3
16:30.5
16:49.6
16:50.8
16:58.6
17:413
17:53.1
17:54.0
18:06.6
17:488
18:32.1
18:472
18:24.0
18:31.0
18:52.8
19:23.7
19:195
19:418
19:47.7
20:24.7
20:47.7
21:01.0
21:248
21:17.0
22:557
22:56.0

Gesamt

31:06.3
31:463
32:093
32:329
32:37.1
32:40.1
33:420
34:06.8
34:203
34:490
34:50.6
35:114
35:35.0
36:175
36:30.3
36:42.1
37:16.6
37:176
37:40.0
37:573
38:30.7
39:26.0
39:49.1
40:29.7
40:32.7
42:56.2
43:23 4
(15:37.2)



